UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1821819246 Fee: \$50.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

WARRANTY DEED

Property Address: 6312 S CHAMPLAIN AVE, CHICAGO, IL 60637

ILLINOIS STATUTORY				Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/06/2018 11:54 AM Pg: 1 of 2				
	Mail to: KIM POBINSON SLE34 W-6-EORGE #8 CHICAGO F1. YOUR		∄ 3	Dec ID 20180801647666 ST/CO Stamp 0-858-410-784 ST Tax \$23.00 CO Tax \$11.50 City Stamp 1-973-522-208 City Tax: \$241.50				
	Name & Address of T	axpayer:						
	KIM ROBINSON							
OK	YON ROBINSON							
	6312 S CHAMPLAIN AVE							
	CHICAGO, IL 600.	37						
	0			(Space for Recorder's Use)				
	THE GRANTOR(S),	IMANING,	- Manual					
	of the CITY	of CHICAGO	, County of	COOK	State of ILLINOIS	<u> </u>		
	for and in consideratio		, county of	COOK	State of IDDITOR			
		for and in consideration of						
	THE GRANTEE(S)	HE GRANTEE(S), KIM ROBINSON and CONTROBINSON, AS JOINT TENANTS						
	THE ORDINATEDAY, AND RODINATED RODIN							
	(Grantee's Address) 6312 S CHAMPLAIN AVE, CNUCAGO, IL 60637							
	of the CITY	of CHICAGO	, County of		State of JL			
		 -	· / /)	COOK				
	in the form of ownership: JOINT TENANTS all interest in the following described real estate situated in the Court of COOK in the State of Illinois to with							
	all interest in the following described real estate situated in the County of COOK , in the State of Illinois to wit:							
	LOT 48 IN BLOCK 4 IN LORING AND GIBBS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.							
	IOWNSHIP 38 NON	(1H, KANGE 14, EAS	I OF THE THIRD	PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN	, IN COOK COUNTY,	ILLINOIS.		
				Clara				
				4	_/			
RE/	AL ESTATE TRANSFE	R TAX 06	-Aug-2018	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER				
		CHICAGO:	172.50			06-Aug-2018		
		CHICAGO:	172.00					
		CTA:	69.00		CUNTY:	11.50		
		-			illinicis:	11.50 23.00		
	0-22-204-023-0000	CTA: TOTAL:	69.00 241.50 *	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
	0-22-204-023-0000 2	CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-3	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illinicis:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
		CTA: TOTAL:	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
		CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-3	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
		CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-3	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
		CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-3	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
		CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-3	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
		CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-3	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208	20-22-204-023-0000	illings: Tutal:	11.50 23.00 34.50		
	otal does not include an	CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1 1- by applicable penalty or	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208 interest due.	··· ·	201808016476(6) 0-8	11.50 23.00 34.50		
* To	otal does not include an	CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-9 applicable penalty or (NOTE: If additional sp	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208 interest due.	gal, attach on a separate 8-1	7.37.4); 201808016476(6) 0-8	11.50 23.00 34.50		
* To	otal does not include an	CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-9 applicable penalty or (NOTE: If additional sp	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208 interest due.	··· ·	7.37.4); 201808016476(6) 0-8	11.50 23.00 34.50		
* To	otal does not include an	CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-9 applicable penalty or (NOTE: If additional sp	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208 interest due.	gal, attach on a separate 8-1	7.37.4); 201808016476(6) 0-8	11.50 23.00 34.50		
* To	hereby releasing and w	CTA: TOTAL: 20180801647666 1-9 applicable penalty or (NOTE: If additional sp	69.00 241.50 * 973-522-208 interest due. ace is required for legand by virtue of the H	gal, attach on a separate 8-1	7.37.4); 201808016476(6) 0-8	11.50 23.00 34.50		

1821819246 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIA	IL COPY
Dated this day of 108	
$\mathcal{S}_{(Seal)}$	(Seal)
	IMANING BY IMRAN SHEIKH PRESIDENT
(Seal)	(Seal)
	(000)
(NOTE: Please type or print name	s helow all signatures)
(· · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
) ss	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
I, the undersigned, a Notery Public in and for said County, in the State at IMRAN SHEIKH	foresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) subscri	bed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, sealed and deliver for the uses and purposes therein set for the uses and purposes there is the use of the uses and purposes the use of	red the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this day of	Tal. 2018 a
and an and an	
0-	
(Seal)	Notary Public
(Scal)	M
ALEKSANDRA NOWAKOWSKA	My commission expires: 540-77
OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of Illinois	' ,,
My Commission Expires May 10, 2022	
	9
	C/O/A
coo	
Name & Address of Preparer:	or Exempt under provisions of ^r aragraph
ANTHONY V. PANZICA	Section 4, Real Estate Transfer (7a) Act.
ATTORNEY AT LAW	Date:
2510 W. IRVING PARK ROAD # B	
CHICAGO, IL 60618	
	Buyer, Seller or Representative

LINIOPEROLAL CODY

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).